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1 Mühlberger Julian 070290 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 24 00:27,16 10 00:31,00 0 00:30,20 0 0 01:01,20 10,64 17,65
2 Gruber Christoph 9130 Büchlberg MSC Röhrnbach 5 00:31,00 2 00:31,31 0 00:31,01 0 0 01:02,32 10,29 17,33
3 Madl Anna 080333 Bischofsreut MSC Freyung 8 00:32,72 0 00:32,66 0 00:31,75 0 0 01:04,41 9,93 16,77
4 Schleußner Thomas 060515 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 15 00:34,41 0 00:33,20 0 00:33,78 0 0 01:06,98 9,57 16,12
5 Haindl Fabian 70012 Hutthurm MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 1 00:44,74 18 00:34,17 0 00:33,25 0 0 01:07,42 9,21 16,02
6 Werkstetter Sabrina 060007 Falkenberg MSC Emmersdorf 11 00:32,78 2 00:32,81 2 00:33,00 0 2 01:07,81 8,86 16,41
7 Fuchs Fabian 080127 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 25 00:30,86 6 00:30,00 2 00:30,36 6 8 01:08,36 8,50 17,89
8 Pangratz Simon 070289 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 3 00:29,98 14 00:33,01 0 00:32,30 4 4 01:09,31 8,14 16,54
9 Steinhofer Kerstin 060390 Ruderting ASC Tiefenbach 17 00:34,81 16 00:34,64 2 00:33,42 0 2 01:10,06 7,79 15,87
10 Brehm Michael 8276 Regensburg AC Regensburg 20 00:32,25 0 00:28,92 10 00:32,15 0 10 01:11,07 7,43 17,68
11 Werkstetter Timo 070254 Eggenfelden MSC Emmersdorf 22 00:33,49 4 00:33,23 4 00:34,16 0 4 01:11,39 7,07 16,03
12 Leher Sophia 070252 Winzer MSC Emmersdorf 28 00:34,49 6 00:35,15 2 00:35,38 0 2 01:12,53 6,71 15,31
13 Kiermaier Tobias 070037 Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 26 00:31,37 2 00:31,08 8 00:31,70 2 10 01:12,78 6,36 17,20
14 Weiß Julia 070253 Schönau MSC Emmersdorf 19 00:37,99 0 00:37,00 0 00:36,99 0 0 01:13,99 6,00 14,60
15 Zahn Lisa Marie 050166 Iggensbach MSC Emmersdorf 18 00:35,83 0 00:35,27 4 00:33,64 2 6 01:14,91 5,64 15,67
16 Etmanski Marco 070498 Burgkirchen RSC Burghausen 27 00:36,17 14 00:35,44 0 00:36,60 4 4 01:16,04 5,29 14,99
17 Bernecker Daniel 070288 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 12 00:31,68 10 00:32,62 0 00:34,23 10 10 01:16,85 4,93 16,16
18 Leitner Martin 070017 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 7 00:32,93 0 00:32,64 4 00:32,24 10 14 01:18,88 4,57 16,65
19 Schmidt Michael 060466 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 6 00:36,40 2 00:34,42 6 00:35,55 4 10 01:19,97 4,21 15,44
20 Klimas Sebastian 080082 Hutthurm MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 14 00:34,20 6 00:34,38 2 00:40,57 4 6 01:20,95 3,86 14,41
21 Schmölz Tobias 070046 Wurmannsquick KC Eggenfelden 13 00:32,73 2 00:31,23 0 00:48,20 4 4 01:23,43 3,50 13,60
22 Blahetka Tobias 070568 Bodenkirchen MSC Vilsbiburg 23 00:37,46 2 00:37,60 6 00:37,87 2 8 01:23,47 3,14 14,31
23 Schwarz Tanja 060391 Passau ASC Tiefenbach 2 00:37,23 10 00:36,00 8 00:37,50 2 10 01:23,50 2,79 14,69
24 Berthold Marcel 080093 Regensburg AC Regensburg 4 00:47,11 10 00:40,81 0 00:40,52 4 4 01:25,33 2,43 13,28
25 Eichinger Patrik 070267 Gerzen MSC Vilsbiburg 21 01:00,09 4 00:33,83 4 00:35,79 12 16 01:25,62 2,07 15,51
26 Unterholzner Andrea 060290 Aholming MSC Plattling 10 00:42,03 6 00:35,05 4 00:40,84 18 22 01:37,89 1,71 14,23
27 Ellinger Lukas 070038 Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 16 01:01,23 10 00:53,68 12 00:33,93 0 12 01:39,61 1,36 12,33
28 Matas Adrian 070394 Ruderting MSC Fürstenzell 9 00:37,62 2 01:16,61 10 00:38,87 4 14 02:09,48 1,00 9,35
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1 Gahlich Valentin 060273 Pocking MSC Fürstenzell 67 00:30,51 0 00:30,10 0 00:29,80 0 0 00:59,90 10,75 18,03
2 Leitner Mario 050000 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 38 00:30,32 0 00:30,23 0 00:30,01 0 0 01:00,24 10,50 17,93
3 Uhrmann Laura 7127 Waldkirchen MSC Röhrnbach 37 00:30,48 2 00:30,28 0 00:30,05 0 0 01:00,33 10,25 17,90
4 Loibl Markus 9215 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 32 00:31,41 0 00:30,74 0 00:29,60 0 0 01:00,34 10,00 17,90
5 Hartzsch Nils 09225 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 54 00:31,03 0 00:30,34 0 00:30,42 0 0 01:00,76 9,75 17,77
6 Bommel Vanessa 09270 Haselbach ASC Tiefenbach 46 00:30,17 0 00:30,48 0 00:30,39 0 0 01:00,87 9,50 17,74
7 Wildfeuer Christoph 050408 Bischofsmais AMC Regen 65 00:29,49 0 00:30,30 0 00:30,78 0 0 01:01,08 9,25 17,68
8 Hippauf Andreas 09234 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 56 00:30,23 2 00:30,11 0 00:31,10 0 0 01:01,21 9,00 17,64
9 Sambor Patrick 050259 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 41 00:30,89 0 00:30,83 0 00:30,72 0 0 01:01,55 8,75 17,55

10 Wohlgemuth Richard 60237 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 42 00:32,07 2 00:31,21 0 00:30,59 0 0 01:01,80 8,50 17,48
11 Hackl Thomas 060017 Hinterschmiding MSC Freyung 64 00:30,55 6 00:30,80 0 00:31,01 0 0 01:01,81 8,25 17,47
12 Madl Lukas 060013 Bischofsreut MSC Freyung 52 00:30,36 0 00:30,19 2 00:29,90 0 2 01:02,09 8,00 17,97
13 Ertl Lukas 060148 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 49 00:30,75 2 00:31,50 0 00:30,80 0 0 01:02,30 7,75 17,34
14 Fuchs Tobias 050272 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 55 00:30,92 0 00:31,94 0 00:31,00 0 0 01:02,94 7,50 17,16
15 Zitzelsberger Johannes 050163 Hengersberg MSC Emmersdorf 61 00:30,55 10 00:30,76 0 00:30,34 2 2 01:03,10 7,25 17,68
16 Ertl Maxi 060147 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 34 00:31,80 0 00:31,52 0 00:31,65 0 0 01:03,17 7,00 17,10
17 Multhauf Felix 060239 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 68 00:32,47 0 00:32,21 0 00:31,36 0 0 01:03,57 6,75 16,99
18 Zahnweh Maximilian 008275 Tegernheim AC Regensburg 44 00:31,41 0 00:31,00 2 00:30,63 0 2 01:03,63 6,50 17,52
19 Müller Dominik 060138 Tittling MSC Dreiburgenland 40 00:32,52 0 00:31,74 0 00:32,01 0 0 01:03,75 6,25 16,94
20 Schneider Timothy 060006 Tann MSC Emmersdorf 43 00:32,34 0 00:32,01 0 00:32,11 0 0 01:04,12 6,00 16,84
21 Winkler Johannes 060114 Rain MSC Straubing 57 00:32,72 0 00:31,80 0 00:32,92 0 0 01:04,72 5,75 16,69
22 Ertel Nik 070040 Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 30 00:33,10 0 00:32,49 0 00:32,24 0 0 01:04,73 5,50 16,68
23 Bukowski Leon 050896 Velden MSC Velden 36 00:32,62 2 00:32,23 0 00:32,52 0 0 01:04,75 5,25 16,68
24 Unterholzner Daniela 060293 Aholming MSC Plattling 47 00:34,05 0 00:32,92 0 00:31,84 0 0 01:04,76 5,00 16,68
25 Tuchek Christoph 070005 Schöllnach MSC Dreiburgenland 51 00:30,65 4 00:31,70 4 00:31,46 0 4 01:07,16 4,75 17,10
26 Hlawatsch Simon 080033 Landau MSC Arnstorf 53 00:35,78 0 00:32,85 2 00:32,36 0 2 01:07,21 4,50 16,56
27 Lehrhuber Lisa 060514 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 48 00:31,67 2 00:31,27 0 00:31,75 6 6 01:09,02 4,25 17,14
28 Köllmayr Thomas 09325 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 59 00:32,58 0 00:31,50 0 00:31,81 6 6 01:09,31 4,00 17,06
29 Leistner Manuela 008026 Ergoldsbach MC Ergoldsbach 63 00:32,73 0 00:31,40 4 00:31,51 4 8 01:10,91 3,75 17,17
30 Eder Sebastian 050004 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 60 00:35,57 0 00:28,92 10 00:32,52 0 10 01:11,44 3,50 17,58
31 Fuchsgruber Martina 050003 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 35 00:39,10 0 00:36,23 0 00:35,38 0 0 01:11,61 3,25 15,08
32 Kloos Michael 080309 Dingolfing MSC Vilsbiburg 29 00:34,10 0 00:35,51 2 00:34,36 0 2 01:11,87 3,00 15,46
33 Saller Jasmin 09227 Pörndorf MSC Arnstorf 62 00:49,03 2 00:33,29 4 00:33,41 2 6 01:12,70 2,75 16,19
34 Schilcher Lukas 0070018 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 50 00:33,07 8 00:33,44 4 00:33,60 2 6 01:13,04 2,50 16,11
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35 Blahetka Sabrina 070569 Bodenkirchen MSC Vilsbiburg 58 00:34,43 2 00:33,66 4 00:34,45 6 10 01:18,11 2,25 15,86
36 Struwe Marc 070497 Winhöring RSG Burghausen 39 00:34,81 8 00:35,19 4 00:35,17 4 8 01:18,36 2,00 15,35
37 Paulik Simon 50053 Rain MSC Straubing 33 00:31,56 2 00:33,90 10 00:31,45 8 18 01:23,35 1,75 16,53
38 Schneider Nicole 60395 Passau ASC Tiefenbach 45 00:33,27 2 00:33,53 6 00:33,51 12 18 01:25,04 1,50 16,11
39 Bachmayer Simon 070266 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 31 00:36,86 0 00:36,37 10 00:35,51 4 14 01:25,88 1,25 15,03
40 Hindemith Nicholas 09138 Röhrnbach MSC Röhrnbach 66 00:35,02 24 00:30,28 10 00:33,13 20 30 01:33,41 1,00 17,03
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1 Lorenz Andrea 5787 Regensburg AC Regensburg 71 00:29,61 14 00:29,34 0 00:29,05 0 0 00:58,39 10,75 18,50
2 Kroiß Johannes 7215 Aicha MSC Dreiburgenland 83 00:29,58 6 00:29,50 0 00:29,15 0 0 00:58,65 10,50 18,41
3 Wallner Michael 8133 Hengersberg MSC Emmersdorf 107 00:29,71 0 00:29,34 0 00:29,44 0 0 00:58,78 10,25 18,37
4 Wilhelm Manuel 8345 Mauth MSC Freyung 93 00:29,31 2 00:29,89 0 00:29,13 0 0 00:59,02 10,00 18,30
5 Maier Dominik 09382 Teublitz AC Regensburg 101 00:30,10 0 00:29,84 0 00:29,34 0 0 00:59,18 9,75 18,25
6 Schwemmer Matthias 008247 Regen AC Deggendorf 77 00:29,81 0 00:29,81 0 00:29,38 0 0 00:59,19 9,50 18,25
7 Lehrhuber Julian 8149 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 81 00:31,90 4 00:29,90 0 00:29,94 0 0 00:59,84 9,25 18,05
8 Schmid Denis 007186 Passau MSC Fürstenzell 72 00:29,94 4 00:30,32 0 00:29,80 0 0 01:00,12 9,00 17,96
9 Mutz Alexander 006424 94491 MSC Dreiburgenland 69 00:30,57 2 00:30,61 0 00:30,14 0 0 01:00,75 8,75 17,78

10 Orth Vanessa 8246 Bischofsmais AMC Regen 92 00:29,69 2 00:30,61 0 00:30,22 0 0 01:00,83 8,50 17,75
11 Saller Stefan 00821 Pörndorf MSC Arnstorf 103 00:29,10 4 00:29,54 2 00:29,65 0 2 01:01,19 8,25 18,25
12 Mayer Dominik 5013 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 99 00:30,15 2 00:30,88 0 00:30,46 0 0 01:01,34 8,00 17,61
13 Vogler Patrick 070268 Aham MSC Vilsbiburg 70 00:31,82 0 00:30,92 0 00:30,63 0 0 01:01,55 7,75 17,55
14 Sedlmaier Manfred 050063 Taufkirchen KC Eggenfelden 94 00:31,14 0 00:30,91 0 00:30,66 0 0 01:01,57 7,50 17,54
15 Arndt Steven 7367 Büchlberg ASC Tiefenbach 79 00:31,68 0 00:30,91 0 00:30,70 0 0 01:01,61 7,25 17,53
16 Trodler Joshua 9214 Adlkofen MSC Vilsbiburg 108 00:31,09 0 00:30,63 0 00:31,15 0 0 01:01,78 7,00 17,48
17 Feichtinger Daniel 09271 Aicha MSC Dreiburgenland 74 00:31,04 4 00:30,71 0 00:29,92 2 2 01:02,63 6,75 17,81
18 Madl Tobias 09272 Aicha MSC Dreiburgenland 91 00:30,30 4 00:30,75 2 00:29,90 0 2 01:02,65 6,50 17,81
19 Keck Felix 050065 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden 87 00:39,19 2 00:30,54 2 00:30,15 0 2 01:02,69 6,25 17,80
20 Hartwimmer Lukas 050260 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 73 00:33,08 12 00:31,95 0 00:30,96 0 0 01:02,91 6,00 17,17
21 Keck Florian 050066 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden 84 00:32,12 4 00:32,00 0 00:31,06 0 0 01:03,06 5,75 17,13
22 Paintner Johannes 09216 Altfraunhofen MSC Vilsbiburg 89 00:32,02 0 00:31,89 0 00:31,33 0 0 01:03,22 5,50 17,08
23 Altmann Manuel 060388 Tiefenbach ASC Tiefenbach 76 00:30,28 2 00:30,79 0 00:30,58 2 2 01:03,37 5,25 17,60
24 Melzer Marius 070039 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden 82 00:38,73 6 00:32,23 0 00:31,23 0 0 01:03,46 5,00 17,02
25 Listl Alexander 50043 Steinach MSC Straubing 75 00:32,05 10 00:31,71 0 00:31,14 2 2 01:04,85 4,75 17,18
26 Leher Johannes 050162 Winzer MSC Emmersdorf 95 00:31,86 2 00:31,22 0 00:31,74 2 2 01:04,96 4,50 17,15
27 Meyer Kurt 007185 Passau MSC Fürstenzell 106 00:30,05 2 00:31,04 4 00:30,68 0 4 01:05,72 4,25 17,50
28 Repper Florian 070496 Emmerting RSG Burghausen 88 00:32,40 4 00:32,31 0 00:31,63 2 2 01:05,94 4,00 16,89
29 Leitner Markus 5011 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 96 00:31,20 2 00:35,60 0 00:30,90 0 0 01:06,50 3,75 16,24
30 Fischer Alexander 080034 Roßbach MSC Arnstorf 98 00:31,90 2 00:32,33 2 00:32,32 0 2 01:06,65 3,50 16,71
31 Leipold Stefanie 7381 Plattling MSC Plattling 90 00:30,50 10 00:29,80 2 00:29,27 6 8 01:07,07 3,25 18,28
32 Bergmeier Denise 80687 Aham MSC Vilsbiburg 97 00:32,48 0 00:31,92 2 00:31,32 2 4 01:07,24 3,00 17,08
33 Herzog Corinna 050895 Buchbach MSC Velden 100 00:30,55 2 00:31,30 8 00:30,50 0 8 01:09,80 2,75 17,48
34 Gallas Quirin 070000 Erlbach RSG Burghausen 105 00:34,19 0 00:33,01 2 00:34,49 2 4 01:11,50 2,50 16,00
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35 Darringer Alexander 080308 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 86 00:34,50 0 00:35,30 2 00:34,56 0 2 01:11,86 2,25 15,46
36 Kuchler Daniela 065012 Rinchnach AMC Regen 80 00:33,28 14 00:32,30 0 00:31,79 10 10 01:14,09 2,00 16,85
37 Probst Jürgen 65013 Bischofsmais AMC Regen 104 00:33,50 10 00:31,91 0 00:33,90 12 12 01:17,81 1,75 16,41
38 Klimas Matthias 09381 Hutthurm MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 78 00:30,58 2 00:31,98 12 00:30,36 4 16 01:18,34 1,50 17,32
39 Eckardt Christoph 070495 Emmerting RSG Burghausen 85 00:33,51 8 00:32,13 6 00:32,98 8 14 01:19,11 1,25 16,59
40 Bukowski Pia 080524 Velden MSC Velden 102 00:33,30 4 00:35,06 10 00:38,75 10 20 01:33,81 1,00 14,63
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1 Bannert Patrick 5504 Neukirchen ASC Tiefenbach 120 00:29,43 8 00:29,17 0 00:29,31 0 0 00:58,48 10,64 18,47
2 Bellmann Raphael 5537 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 112 00:29,57 0 00:29,46 0 00:29,17 0 0 00:58,63 10,29 18,42
3 Schmidbauer Matthias 5437 Straubing MSC Straubing 131 00:29,35 2 00:29,64 0 00:29,22 0 0 00:58,86 9,93 18,35
4 Penninger Christian 006170 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 119 00:29,48 2 00:29,61 0 00:29,39 0 0 00:59,00 9,57 18,31
5 Hackl Matthias 060016 Hinterschmiding MSC Freyung 115 00:30,72 14 00:29,69 0 00:29,46 0 0 00:59,15 9,21 18,26
6 Zitzelsberger Tobias 050164 Hengersberg MSC Emmersdorf 135 00:30,06 4 00:29,88 0 00:30,01 0 0 00:59,89 8,86 18,03
7 Kalinke Raphael 006169 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 114 00:30,06 12 00:29,96 0 00:29,96 0 0 00:59,92 8,50 18,02
8 Bergmeier Patrick 80686 Aham MSC Vilsbiburg 111 00:29,91 0 00:30,21 0 00:29,91 0 0 01:00,12 8,14 17,96
9 Koller Martin 7398 Haidlfing MSC Plattling 126 00:30,35 0 00:30,27 0 00:30,33 0 0 01:00,60 7,79 17,82

10 Niederhammer Thomas 060171 Triftern MSC Arnstorf 134 00:30,42 4 00:30,28 0 00:30,72 0 0 01:01,00 7,43 17,70
11 Nausch Matthias 6174 Regen AMC Regen 129 00:29,59 14 00:29,48 0 00:29,57 2 2 01:01,05 7,07 18,29
12 Graml Daniel 8006 Hutthurm MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 123 00:30,58 2 00:30,84 0 00:30,28 0 0 01:01,12 6,71 17,67
13 Loibl Thomas 007342 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 136 00:29,70 0 00:29,73 2 00:29,50 0 2 01:01,23 6,36 18,23
14 Kölbl Johannes 060136 Grafenau MSC Dreiburgenland 110 00:30,65 0 00:31,10 0 00:30,25 0 0 01:01,35 6,00 17,60
15 Aigner Andreas 007248 Seyboldsdorf MSC Vilsbiburg 113 00:30,31 0 00:30,47 2 00:29,30 0 2 01:01,77 5,64 18,07
16 Winklharrer Thomas 060144 Haiming RSG Burghausen 130 00:30,75 0 00:31,13 0 00:30,76 0 0 01:01,89 5,29 17,45
17 Schmöller Marco 8299 Waldkirchen MTC Waldkirchen 118 00:29,09 24 00:30,47 2 00:29,53 0 2 01:02,00 4,93 18,00
18 Brose Christian 009595 Velden MSC Velden 122 00:33,57 2 00:30,54 0 00:29,95 2 2 01:02,49 4,57 17,85
19 Huber Alexander 007396 Plattling MSC Plattling 109 00:31,32 4 00:30,49 0 00:30,84 2 2 01:03,33 4,21 17,61
20 Loibl Andreas 6134 Plattling MSC Plattling 128 00:30,91 0 00:30,77 2 00:30,76 0 2 01:03,53 3,86 17,55
21 Streicher Christian 6423 Hengersberg MSC Dreiburgenland 124 00:34,29 4 00:31,30 2 00:30,38 0 2 01:03,68 3,50 17,51
22 Ennser Carolin 09101 Passau MSC Fürstenzell 127 00:29,70 4 00:29,84 2 00:30,27 2 4 01:04,11 3,14 17,97
23 Limbrunner Ludwig 005619 Haarbeck MSC Ortenburg 116 00:31,00 2 00:31,36 2 00:31,01 0 2 01:04,37 2,79 17,32
24 Schreiner Manuel 9596 Eberspoint MSC Velden 125 00:30,70 0 00:30,96 2 00:30,94 2 4 01:05,90 2,43 17,45
25 Großer Alexander 008027 Ergoldsbach MC Ergoldsbach 121 00:30,19 0 00:32,28 6 00:30,51 0 6 01:08,79 2,07 17,20
26 Rogger Christian 060467 Gilgenberg RSG Burghausen 117 00:32,55 0 00:31,85 6 00:31,26 0 6 01:09,11 1,71 17,11
27 Maierhofer Andreas 7341 Altfraunhofen MSC Vilsbiburg 132 00:30,69 0 00:31,39 10 00:30,72 0 10 01:12,11 1,36 17,39
28 Schwemmer Marina 50407 Regen AC Deggendorf 133 00:28,72 4 00:30,82 10 00:29,08 4 14 01:13,90 1,00 18,03
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1 Barth Stephan 4025 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 137 00:28,48 0 00:28,59 0 00:28,50 0 0 00:57,09 10,55 18,92
2 Löffler Martin 4307 Regensburg AC Regensburg 144 00:29,00 2 00:28,82 0 00:28,98 0 0 00:57,80 10,09 18,69
3 Wallner Thomas 2124 Hengersberg MSC Emmersdorf 138 00:29,31 2 00:29,02 0 00:29,16 0 0 00:58,18 9,64 18,56
4 Steinhofer Martin 4906 Ruderting ASC Tiefenbach 151 00:29,38 2 00:29,20 0 00:29,13 0 0 00:58,33 9,18 18,52
5 Muckenschnabel Michael 5078 Plattling MSC Plattling 155 00:29,20 2 00:29,17 0 00:29,18 0 0 00:58,35 8,73 18,51
6 Hankofer Andrè 5080 Plattling AC Deggendorf 139 00:28,87 4 00:29,47 0 00:29,14 0 0 00:58,61 8,27 18,43
7 Bommel Marco 4296 Tiefenbach ASC Tiefenbach 152 00:29,11 2 00:29,22 0 00:29,50 0 0 00:58,72 7,82 18,39
8 Fraunhofer Sebastian 5617 Vilshofen MSC Ortenburg 158 00:30,00 2 00:29,70 0 00:29,38 0 0 00:59,08 7,36 18,28
9 Steinhofer Corinna 6184 Ruderting ASC Tiefenbach 153 00:29,91 2 00:29,66 0 00:29,77 0 0 00:59,43 6,91 18,17

10 Weidinger Hans-Josef 8008 Büchlberg MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 147 00:29,53 2 00:30,18 0 00:29,45 0 0 00:59,63 6,45 18,11
11 Winklmeier Daniel 5164 Ergoldsbach MC Ergoldbach 146 00:29,12 0 00:29,33 2 00:29,05 0 2 01:00,38 6,00 18,50
12 Kaiser Tina 09287 Mehring RSG Burghausen 157 00:30,78 2 00:30,30 0 00:30,11 0 0 01:00,41 5,55 17,88
13 Kaiser Sebastian 8251 Mehring RSG Burghausen 143 00:31,45 10 00:30,08 0 00:30,35 0 0 01:00,43 5,09 17,87
14 Janker Sabrina 5430 Steinach MSC Straubing 140 00:30,17 10 00:30,11 2 00:29,53 0 2 01:01,64 4,64 18,11
15 Sakaulow Oleg 7408 Straubing MSC Straubing 156 00:30,19 2 00:30,10 2 00:30,16 0 2 01:02,26 4,18 17,92
16 Neumeier Fabian 5438 Straubing MSC Straubing 148 00:31,87 2 00:29,37 2 00:28,94 2 4 01:02,31 3,73 18,52
17 Asbeck Sebastian 4732 Fürstenzell MSC Fürstenzell 145 00:30,76 0 00:30,09 2 00:30,43 0 2 01:02,52 3,27 17,85
18 Huber Stefan 8024 Ergoldsbach MC Ergoldbach 154 00:26,90 12 00:30,02 0 00:29,44 4 4 01:03,46 2,82 18,16
19 Grothe Stefanie 09066 Ortenburg MSC Ortenburg 150 00:45,30 4 00:30,84 0 00:30,36 4 4 01:05,20 2,36 17,65
20 Grundwürmer Daniel 4029 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 149 00:28,77 8 00:29,15 4 00:28,84 4 8 01:05,99 1,91 18,62
21 Eggl Alexander 4860 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 142 00:29,68 4 00:29,41 4 00:29,24 4 8 01:06,65 1,45 18,41
22 Machunsky Christian 4036 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 141 00:30,53 2 00:31,26 6 00:30,00 2 8 01:09,26 1,00 17,63
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.
Lorenz Andrea 5787 AC Regensburg 71 00:58,39 10,75
Löffler Martin 4307 AC Regensburg 144 00:57,80 10,09
Maier Dominik 09382 AC Regensburg 101 00:59,18 9,75 30,59
Bellmann Raphael 5537 MSC Arnstorf 112 00:58,63 10,29
Hartzsch Nils 09225 MSC Arnstorf 54 01:00,76 9,75
Penninger Christian 006170 MSC Arnstorf 119 00:59,00 9,57 29,61
Bannert Patrick 5504 ASC Tiefenbach 120 00:58,48 10,64
Bommel Vanessa 09270 ASC Tiefenbach 46 01:00,87 9,50
Steinhofer Martin 4906 ASC Tiefenbach 151 00:58,33 9,18 29,32
Wilhelm Manuel 8345 MSC Freyung 93 00:59,02 10,00
Madl Anna 080333 MSC Freyung 8 01:04,41 9,93
Hackl Matthias 060016 MSC Freyung 115 00:59,15 9,21 29,14
Barth Stephan 4025 MSC Johanniskirchen 137 00:57,09 10,55
Leitner Mario 050000 MSC Johanniskirchen 38 01:00,24 10,50
Mayer Dominik 5013 MSC Johanniskirchen 99 01:01,34 8,00 29,05
Loibl Markus 9215 MSC Vilsbiburg 32 01:00,34 10,00
Schleußner Thomas 060515 MSC Vilsbiburg 15 01:06,98 9,57
Lehrhuber Julian 8149 MSC Vilsbiburg 81 00:59,84 9,25 28,82
Wallner Michael 8133 MSC Emmersdorf 107 00:58,78 10,25
Wallner Thomas 2124 MSC Emmersdorf 138 00:58,18 9,64
Zitzelsberger Tobias 050164 MSC Emmersdorf 135 00:59,89 8,86 28,74
Mühlberger Julian 070290 MTC Waldkirchen 24 01:01,20 10,64
Fuchs Fabian 080127 MTC Waldkirchen 25 01:08,36 8,50
Pangratz Simon 070289 MTC Waldkirchen 3 01:09,31 8,14 27,29
Kroiß Johannes 7215 MSC Dreiburgenland 83 00:58,65 10,50
Mutz Alexander 006424 MSC Dreiburgenland 69 01:00,75 8,75
Feichtinger Daniel 09271 MSC Dreiburgenland 74 01:02,63 6,75 26,00
Wildfeuer Christoph 050408 AMC Regen 65 01:01,08 9,25
Orth Vanessa 8246 AMC Regen 92 01:00,83 8,50
Nausch Matthias 6174 AMC Regen 129 01:01,05 7,07 24,82
Gahlich Valentin 060273 MSC Fürstenzell 67 00:59,90 10,75
Schmid Denis 007186 MSC Fürstenzell 72 01:00,12 9,00
Meyer Kurt 007185 MSC Fürstenzell 106 01:05,72 4,25 24,00
Sambor Patrick 050259 RSG Burghausen 41 01:01,55 8,75
Ertl Lukas 060148 RSG Burghausen 49 01:02,30 7,75
Ertl Maxi 060147 RSG Burghausen 34 01:03,17 7,00 23,50
Haindl Fabian 70012 MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 1 01:07,42 9,21
Graml Daniel 8006 MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 123 01:01,12 6,71
Weidinger Hans-Josef 8008 MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm 147 00:59,63 6,45 22,38
Gruber Christoph 9130 MSC Röhrnbach 5 01:02,32 10,29
Uhrmann Laura 7127 MSC Röhrnbach 37 01:00,33 10,25
Hindemith Nicholas 09138 MSC Röhrnbach 66 01:33,41 1,00 21,54
Muckenschnabel Michael 5078 MSC Plattling 155 00:58,35 8,73
Koller Martin 7398 MSC Plattling 126 01:00,60 7,79
Unterholzner Daniela 060293 MSC Plattling 47 01:04,76 5,00 21,51
Schmidbauer Matthias 5437 MSC Straubing 131 00:58,86 9,93
Winkler Johannes 060114 MSC Straubing 57 01:04,72 5,75
Listl Alexander 50043 MSC Straubing 75 01:04,85 4,75 20,43
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Sedlmaier Manfred 050063 KC Eggenfelden 94 01:01,57 7,50
Kiermaier Tobias 070037 KC Eggenfelden 26 01:12,78 6,36
Keck Felix 050065 KC Eggenfelden 87 01:02,69 6,25 20,11
Schwemmer Matthias 008247 AC Deggendorf 77 00:59,19 9,50
Hankofer Andrè 5080 AC Deggendorf 139 00:58,61 8,27
Schwemmer Marina 50407 AC Deggendorf 133 01:13,90 1,00 18,77
Bukowski Leon 050896 MSC Velden 36 01:04,75 5,25
Brose Christian 009595 MSC Velden 122 01:02,49 4,57
Herzog Corinna 050895 MSC Velden 100 01:09,80 2,75 12,57
Fraunhofer Sebastian 5617 MSC Ortenburg 158 00:59,08 7,36
Limbrunner Ludwig 005619 MSC Ortenburg 116 01:04,37 2,79
Grothe Stefanie 09066 MSC Ortenburg 150 01:05,20 2,36 12,51
Leistner Manuela 008026 MC Ergoldsbach 63 01:10,91 3,75
Großer Alexander 008027 MC Ergoldsbach 121 01:08,79 2,07
Winklmeier Daniel 5164 MC Ergoldbach 146 01:00,38 6,00 11,82
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